
Week Month Mon Tues Wed Thurs Fri Satur Sun

1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

3 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

4 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

30 31

5 1 2 3 4 5

6 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

8 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

9 27 28 29 30

1 2 3

10 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

11 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

12 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

13 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

14 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

15 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

17 22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

18 1 2 3 4 5

19 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

20 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

21 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

22 27 28 29 30 31

Sr. No.

1

2

4

3

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

Date Day Holiday Name

September

October 4 - 9 : Mid-Semester Exam

November 1 - 7 : Diwali Break

*Tentative List of Academic Holidays

6 : Internal Assessment 

through Class Test / 

Assignmet / Project work

13 - 18 : End-Semester 

Exam

24 : Grade Disclosure

16th August, 2021 Monday Parsi New Year Day - Pateti

19th August, 2021 Thursday Muharram

30th August, 2021 Monday Janmashtami

10th September, 2021 Friday Samvatsari

2nd October, 2021 Saturday Gandhi Jayanti

15th October, 2021 Friday Dussera (Vijaya Dashmi)

19th October, 2021 Tuesday Eid-e-Meeladunnabi

4th November, 2021 Thursday Diwali

Institute of Infrastructure, Technology, Research And Management, Ahmedabad

Academic Year 2021-22

Autumn Semester : August - December 2021

2nd, 3rd & Final Year B. Tech., 2nd Year M. Tech. & First Year Ph. D.

Activity

* - Subject to change as per GoG notification

2: Autumn 

Semester Begins
August

25th December, 2021 Saturday Christmas

19th November, 2021 Friday Guru Nanak's Birthday

December

5th November, 2021 Friday Vikram Samvant New Year

6th November, 2021 Saturday Bhai Bij


